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ALU-ROLL BOX MILANO / ALU-ROLL BOX MILANO

Designing the cabinet / Technisches Datenblatt

** ALU-roll for 0,70'' / 18 mm board. Different board thickness after consultation with 
    ZOBAL technical department.

A [mm] / [in] B [mm] / [in]

Cabinet outside dimensions

Quantity Surface
Menge

Korpusaußenmaße

Oberflächenfarbe

** ALU-Roll ist geeignet für 18 mm  Platten. Andere Plattenstärke nach 
    Rücksprache mit unserem Vertrieb.

* surfaces available according to lamel samples
* Verfügbare Oberflächen im Lamellenmuster

Order example / Bestellbeispiel

Narrow lamels  0,98” / 25 mm
Lamellen schmal 25 mm

Wide lamels 1,57” / 40 mm
Lamellen breit 40 mm 
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ALU-roll BOX MILANO with cassette 
ALU Rolladen BOX MILANO mit Kasette zum Aufrollen

ALU-roll BOX MILANO without cassette
ALU Rolladen BOX MILANO ohne Kasette zum Aufrollen
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  We have the pleasure to present an innovative system of aluminium rolling shutter. ALU-roll BOX MILANO of Italian design is the product which has been 
designed to satisfy even the most demanding customers. Its simplicity and unique design makes it perfect for modern kitchen arrangements. The ALU-rolls are 
made of pure aluminium without PCV which makes them strong and more durable. The rolls consist of 0,98" / 25 mm lamels in the surface of C-0. Innovative 
lamels with holes (WIND type), ventilate the inside of the cabinet and make opening and closing of the rolls very quiet. The spring is fitted to the size of the rolling 
shutter and its tension can be adjusted. It gives better comfort in using the ALU-rolls.   
   We offer you a high quality product with an easy assembly, cut at measure and short delivery. 
   In order to place an order, one should only fill in the order form, after that the complete box of rolling shutter ready for assembly with CD video manual will be 
delivered to the customer.

   Wir freuen uns, Ihnen unser innovatives Aluminium Rolladen System vorstellen, zu können. Das ALU-roll BOX MILANO hat italienisches Design und erfült die 
Anforderungen seitens des Marktes. Seine Reduzierung auf das Wesentliche und sein einzigartiges Design passen perfekt in die moderne Küchen Planung. 
Die Aluminium Rolladen bestehen aus massivem Aluminum, ohne PCV - somit ist es stabil und langfristig haltbar. Die Rolladen bestehen aus 25 mm breiten 
Lamellen in der Oberfläche aluminium matt. Innovative Lamellen mit Löchern ( Type WIND) belüften das Innere des Schrankes und ermöglichen leises Öffnen 
und Schließes des Schrankes. Die Zugkraft der Feder ist abgestimmt auf die Größes des Schrankes - diese kann auch nachträglich justiert werden. Dieses 
verbessert die Bedieneigenschaften des Rolladens.
  Wir bieten Ihnen ein hochwertiges Produkt, welches einfach montiert werden kann, auf Maß zugeschnitten ist und eine kurze Lieferzeit hat.
 Bei eventuellen Bestellungen bitten wir Sie ein entsprechendes Formblatt auszufüllen. Die Lieferung der kompletten Box erfolgt zusammen mit einem 
Montage- Video auf einer CD.
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Designing the cabinet / Technisches Datenblatt

** ALU-roll for 0,70'' / 18 mm board. Different board thickness after consultation with 
    ZOBAL technical department.

A [mm] / [in] B [mm] / [in]

Cabinet outside dimensions

Quantity Surface
Menge

Korpusaußenmaße

Oberflächenfarbe

** ALU-Roll ist geeignet für 18 mm  Platten. Andere Plattenstärke nach 
    Rücksprache mit unserem Vertrieb.

* surfaces available according to lamel samples
* Verfügbare Oberflächen im Lamellenmuster

Order example / Bestellbeispiel

Narrow lamels  0,98” / 25 mm
Lamellen schmal 25 mm

Wide lamels 1,57” / 40 mm
Lamellen breit 40 mm 

NATURAL ANODE
ALU- MATT

NATURAL ANODE WIND
ALU- MATT WIND

BRUSHED
GEBÜRSTET

BRUSHED WIND
GEBÜRSTET WIND

WHITE SHINY 
WEISS GLӒNZEND 

WHITE SHINY WIND 
WEISS GLӒNZEND WIND 

BLACK MAT 
SCHWARZ MATT 

BLACK MAT WIND 
SCHWARZ MATT WIND 

C

50

1
3

4

C

18

min. 3
10 

*A
 m

a
x.

 1
5

0
0

 

min. 3
10 

*A
 m

a
x.

 1
5

0
0

 50

1
3

4

18

*A
 m

a
x.

 1
5

0
0

 

*A
 m

a
x.

 1
5

0
0

 

18 18

ALU-roll BOX MILANO with cassette 
ALU Rolladen BOX MILANO mit Kasette zum Aufrollen

ALU-roll BOX MILANO without cassette
ALU Rolladen BOX MILANO ohne Kasette zum Aufrollen

0,71'' 0,71''

5
,2

8
''

5
,2

8
''

1,9
7''

1,9
7''

*A
 m

a
x.

 5
9

,0
6

''

*A
 m

a
x.

 5
9

,0
6

''

min. 1
2,2''

min. 1
2,2''

*B min. 15,75'' / 400

*B max. 47,24'' / 1200

0,71'' 0,71''

*A
 m

a
x.

 5
9

,0
6

''

*A
 m

a
x.

 5
9

,0
6

''

NATURAL ANODE
ALU- MATT

NATURAL ANODE WIND
ALU- MATT WIND

BRUSHED
GEBÜRSTET

BRUSHED WIND
GEBÜRSTET WIND

*B max. 47,24'' / 1200

*B min. 15,75'' / 400

*B max. 47,24'' / 1200 *B max. 47,24'' / 1200

WHITE SHINY 
WEISS GLӒNZEND 

WHITE SHINY WIND 
WEISS GLӒNZEND WIND 

BLACK MAT 
SCHWARZ MATT 

BLACK MAT WIND 
SCHWARZ MATT WIND 

*B min. 15,75'' / 400 *B min. 15,75'' / 400

ALU-ROLL BOX MILANO / ALU-ROLL BOX MILANO

ALU-roll BOX MILANO

82

  We have the pleasure to present an innovative system of aluminium rolling shutter. ALU-roll BOX MILANO of Italian design is the product which has been 
designed to satisfy even the most demanding customers. Its simplicity and unique design makes it perfect for modern kitchen arrangements. The ALU-rolls are 
made of pure aluminium without PCV which makes them strong and more durable. The rolls consist of 0,98" / 25 mm lamels in the surface of C-0. Innovative 
lamels with holes (WIND type), ventilate the inside of the cabinet and make opening and closing of the rolls very quiet. The spring is fitted to the size of the rolling 
shutter and its tension can be adjusted. It gives better comfort in using the ALU-rolls.   
   We offer you a high quality product with an easy assembly, cut at measure and short delivery. 
   In order to place an order, one should only fill in the order form, after that the complete box of rolling shutter ready for assembly with CD video manual will be 
delivered to the customer.

   Wir freuen uns, Ihnen unser innovatives Aluminium Rolladen System vorstellen, zu können. Das ALU-roll BOX MILANO hat italienisches Design und erfült die 
Anforderungen seitens des Marktes. Seine Reduzierung auf das Wesentliche und sein einzigartiges Design passen perfekt in die moderne Küchen Planung. 
Die Aluminium Rolladen bestehen aus massivem Aluminum, ohne PCV - somit ist es stabil und langfristig haltbar. Die Rolladen bestehen aus 25 mm breiten 
Lamellen in der Oberfläche aluminium matt. Innovative Lamellen mit Löchern ( Type WIND) belüften das Innere des Schrankes und ermöglichen leises Öffnen 
und Schließes des Schrankes. Die Zugkraft der Feder ist abgestimmt auf die Größes des Schrankes - diese kann auch nachträglich justiert werden. Dieses 
verbessert die Bedieneigenschaften des Rolladens.
  Wir bieten Ihnen ein hochwertiges Produkt, welches einfach montiert werden kann, auf Maß zugeschnitten ist und eine kurze Lieferzeit hat.
 Bei eventuellen Bestellungen bitten wir Sie ein entsprechendes Formblatt auszufüllen. Die Lieferung der kompletten Box erfolgt zusammen mit einem 
Montage- Video auf einer CD.


	Strona 80
	Strona 81
	Strona 82
	Strona 83

